
948 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 20 SEPTEMBER 1991

Date of
receipt or

issue

18/09/91
9 >
9 >
»
»
9 9
9 9
»
9 9
1 9

12/09/91

»

16/09/91

19

>1

17/09/91

18/09/91

99

»

9 9

9)

99

9 9

18/09/91

Company
Number

NI.25897
NI.25898
NI.25900
NI.25907
NI.25901
NI.25899
NI.25885
NI.25884
NI.25887
NI.25883

NI.25722

NI.25573

NI.25727

NI.25359

NI.2S165

NI. 14083

NI. 14734

NI. 24651

NI. 17486

NI.09759

NI.24650

NI.24907

NI.21023

NI. 17832

Name of Company

Denamona Limited
Desfive Limited
Dunesk Limited
Eastern Collection (N.I.) Limited
Feglish Limited
Ferona Investments Limited
Finmill Limited
Newtownabbey Musicians Workshop Ltd
Seacat Developments Limited
Total Business Improvement Limited

Change of Name

Hollyoak Properties Limited formerly
Hollyoak Investments Limited
Noir Marketing Ltd formerly
Lilaclast Limited
Blackthorn Management Services Limited formerly
Mazemarl Limited
Giants Causeway Developments Limited formerly
Willowmere Investments Limited
Helm Corporation Limited — The formerly
CSL (N.I.) Limited
Anchor Flooring Limited formerly
Anflodeck Ceilings (N.I.) Limited
ABC Turbo -Clean Limited formerly
Turbo -Clean Limited
Ballymoney Enterprise Company Limited formerly
Altincar Limited
Hillsborough Consultancy Limited formerly
Clarence Clothing Company (1984) Limited
K.R. Gordon Limited formerly
Gordon, Peel and Company Limited
Moyle Enterprise Company Limited formerly
Alpenstock Limited
Narva Limited formerly
Scott's of Campsie Limited
North Antrim Enterprise Agency formerly
Ballymoney Enterprise Company

Companies Winding -up.
Copy of Winding -up Order.
Final Winding -up Meeting.

F.A.C.S. Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H

ISBN 0-337-75246-X

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of
Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the
Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's
Stationery Office

55p net
ISSN 0951-0370 9I780337"752469"


