Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
18/09/91	NI.25897	Denamona Limited	A
[NI.25898	Desfive Limited	A
**	NI.25900	Dunesk Limited	Â
,,	NI.25900 NI.25907	Eastern Collection (N.I.) Limited	A
**	NI.25907 NI.25901	Feglish Limited	Ä
**	NI.25899	Ferona Investments Limited	A
,,	NI.25885	Finmill Limited	A
,,	NI.25884	l e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	A
,,		Newtownabbey Musicians Workshop Ltd	
,,	NI.25887	Seacat Developments Limited	A
"	NI.25883	Total Business Improvement Limited Change of Name	A
			-
12/09/91	NI.25722	Hollyoak Properties Limited formerly	
		Hollyoak Investments Limited	S
**	NI.25573	Noir Marketing Ltd formerly	
		Lilaclast Limited	S
16/09/91	NI.25727	Blackthorn Management Services Limited formerly	
		Mazemarl Limited	S
,,	NI.25359	Giants Causeway Developments Limited formerly	
		Willowmere Investments Limited	S
,,	NI.25165	Helm Corporation Limited — The formerly	
		CSL (N.I.) Limited	S
17/09/91	NI.14083	Anchor Flooring Limited formerly	
		Anflodeck Ceilings (N.I.) Limited	S
18/09/91	NI.14734	ABC Turbo-Clean Limited formerly	
		Turbo-Clean Limited	S
,,	NI.24651	Ballymoney Enterprise Company Limited formerly	}
		Altincar Limited	S
	NI.17486	Hillsborough Consultancy Limited formerly	
		Clarence Clothing Company (1984) Limited	S
,	NI.09759	K.R. Gordon Limited formerly	
		Gordon, Peel and Company Limited	S
**	NI.24650	Moyle Enterprise Company Limited formerly	
		Alpenstock Limited	s
,,	NI.24907	Narva Limited formerly	
- 1		Scott's of Campsie Limited	S
. 1	NI.21023	North Antrim Enterprise Agency formerly	_
,,	- ·	Ballymoney Enterprise Company	S
		Companies Winding-up.	
		Copy of Winding-up Order.	
		Final Winding-up Meeting.	
18/09/91	NI.17832	F.A.C.S. Limited	H

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller and Chief Executive of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office

55p net ISSN 0951-0370

